Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Orrell - (324677) - Blackburn Centurion SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:01.93
3:05.69
3:11.96
3:16.40
3:28.66
3:29.39
3:32.64
3:40.74
3:41.83
3:46.36
4:00.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:05.69
3:01.93
3:11.96
3:16.40
3:28.66
3:29.39
3:32.64
3:41.83
3:40.74
3:46.36
4:00.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
380
344
321
268
265
253
226
223
210

175

WA Pts

380
404
344
321
268
265
253
223
226
210

175

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

04/02/12
25/05/13
17/04/11
23/01/11
24/10/10
25/04/10
24/01/10
10/10/09
24/10/09
25/01/09
04/10/08

Date

25/05/13
04/02/12
17/04/11
23/01/11
24/10/10
25/04/10
24/01/10
24/10/09
10/10/09
25/01/09
04/10/08

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Satellite Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

North Lancs Assoc Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancs Age & Youth

North Lancashire Meet

Meet

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Satellite Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancs Assoc Meet

North Lancs Age & Youth

North Lancashire Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Harrogate
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Harrogate
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Harrogate
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Harrogate
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn

Blackburn

Club Swam Under

Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn

Blackburn

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



