Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Orrell - (324677) - Blackburn Centurion SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.93	404	Н	04/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:05.69	380	Н	25/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:11.96	344	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Blackburn	2
3:16.40	321	Н	23/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:28.66	268	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Blackburn	2
3:29.39	265	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Blackburn	2
3:32.64	253	Н	24/01/10	North Lancs Age Groups	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:40.74	226	Н	10/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:41.83	223	Н	24/10/09	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Blackburn	2
3:46.36	210	Н	25/01/09	North Lancs Age & Youth	Blackpool	Blackburn	2
4:00.27	175	Н	04/10/08	North Lancashire Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.69	380	Н	25/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:01.93	404	Н	04/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:11.96	344	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Blackburn	2
3:16.40	321	Н	23/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:28.66	268	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Blackburn	2
3:29.39	265	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Blackburn	2
3:32.64	253	Н	24/01/10	North Lancs Age Groups	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:41.83	223	Н	24/10/09	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Blackburn	2
3:40.74	226	Н	10/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3
3:46.36	210	Н	25/01/09	North Lancs Age & Youth	Blackpool	Blackburn	2
4:00.27	175	Н	04/10/08	North Lancashire Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS